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Austrian Youngster Cup 2019

Zwischenstand 11.09.2019

Rang Team Gesamt 3 2 3a 3b 4 S5a 5b 6 7a 7b 8 9a 9b 10 11a 11b
1. GIANT Stattegg 6557 298 296 595 454 125 365 384 408 503 429 282 480 410 478 533 517
2. URC Bikerei 2387 78 119 203 175 60 187 108 33 311 170 73 106 109 355 156 144
3. Radclub ARBO Griffen 2320 178 152 187 151 111 155 176 211 172 178 80 40 28 146 169 186
4. Racing Team Haiming 1997 40 117 157 209 233 215 174 50 92 88 50 28 12 189 163 180
5. TSV Bike Total Hartberg 1590 55 13 195 141 50 59 60 70 67 65 53 102 43 148 252 217
6. LYSIVIR Racing Team Oberdsterreich 1575 110 128 79 128 140 182 131 120 105 119 135 70 63 65 0 0
7. Union MTB-Club Koppl 1524 131 77 36 95 57 64 82 84 111 95 151 80 85 160 111 105
8. Autohome Racing Team 1450 45 45 135 100 0 28 60 120 150 150 86 150 125 75 81 100
9. MBK Crni Vrh 1338 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 398 429 0 176 325 0 0 0
10. RV Dornbirn 1333 0 186 36 90 484 96 105 0 0 0 81 0 0 0 135 120
11. MTB-Team Hohenems 1113 22 107 40 32 320 80 68 40 75 36 0 0 0 122 95 76
12. RSC Raika Krug Mieming 1095 60 75 45 75 75 60 75 75 75 75 75 45 60 75 75 75
13. TSV Benediktbeuern-Bichl 1052 86 150 50 50 60 50 60 75 36 60 50 75 50 75 75 50
14. ALTIS the Bike Team 1048 42 40 74 50 32 106 86 132 102 65 0 20 24 50 140 85
15. Bike Team Kirchberg 862 60 60 32 75 75 75 75 75 0 0 75 50 75 0 60 75
16. PopaFlo ARBO Freistadt 846 34 40 48 77 45 98 129 0 0 0 28 89 95 81 32 50
17. Im.Puls Sport Klagenfurt 832 38 45 63 64 64 53 58 44 61 69 8 45 40 40 64 76
18. rts BikeKids Reifentankstelle.at 807 22 0 60 47 0 57 41 28 117 62 13 63 64 94 88 51
19. Mini Hofbrauhaus Miinchen 683 19 39 28 45 52 44 52 60 60 60 69 45 60 50 0 0
20. Radunion St. Johann 614 20 0 28 36 77 20 28 60 75 32 32 12 24 50 75 45
21. URC LalBnitzhohe 601 0 0 108 64 0 49 36 0 43 32 17 56 49 13 93 41
22. Bike Team Kaiser 528 34 10 10 24 0 129 150 24 32 36 0 10 10 9 14 36
23. Sportunion Hinterbrihl 521 7 24 50 24 40 17 8 50 50 32 0 50 50 37 50 32
24. RCKAC 482 32 0 68 64 0 60 48 0 0 0 45 88 77 0 0 0
25. ARBO ASKO RLM Omya Villach 473 0 28 40 0 45 28 45 56 0 0 0O 40 36 60 50 45
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Sport am Woérthersee

Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol

Crazy Cross Biker

Calcit Bike Team

RC ARBO SK Vést MTB Kids
VKE-Nelson Pepperl+Fuchs Team
URC Otztal

Bike-Zone Godolloé

Expres CZ-Tufo Team Kolin
Equipe Velo Oberland

Jaroslav Kulhavy Cycling Team
Granitbiker Kleinzell
ASV-ST.Lorenzen
Energijateam.com

WSV Payerbach

MS Bike Academy Racing

BK Montes

Pilis Cross Country Club

RSC AUTO BROSCH Kempten
Limitless XCO Team Nagykanizsa
Friesis Bikery Junior Racing Team
KTM Youngsters Bayern

RSC Oamtc Bad Ischl

Bike Team Gais

Moravec Team

Sunshine Racers ASV Nals
Choma Team TSR

SV St. Martin/GR

ZKSE

RSC Waldkirchen

SSV Wildpoldsried

Bike Team Nove Mesto na Morave
KK Zavrsnica

Pitrs bike team

SV Reudern

Lietz Sport Racing

OAMTC Power Bike Team Windhaag
Bike Team Spindleruv MLYN

445
378
373
333
331
328
320
296
273
267
248
217
215
200
190
186
178
174
158
154
148
140
134
116
116
112
111
110
108
103
96
95
93
20
88
85
81
80

273
24
208

o

138

60

64

40

116

14

36

o o

95

O = U1 O OO

25
75

O O NO N oo

63

10
215

O O O oo

90

100

116

60

o o

28

o o

20

56
28
27
69
20

32

32

o O ™

13

O O O oo

2

OO O 0O 0O 00000000 ~»O O

N
o o

51
75
31
69
11

17

40

10

o o

28

O O O oo

2

O O O O 0O 0000000 O O

=N
o 0 00

O O O o o o

3

N

O OO OO0 Oo0OOoOOoOOoOo

6

[¢)]
00 O O O OO0 O0OO0OO0OOo0OOoOOo®

o o

88

o

55
50
11
46

45

20

89

N
» O O

O OO O O0OO0ONOOOOOOOoO

Ul
o o o

45

21
40

22
75
28
26

20

36

78

o o

40

O O O O o o o

1

N

O O O O O o

47

o o

45

o

40

120

40

32

45

o

40

o

50
45

O O O oo

3

N

O O O oo

pit

o

O O O oo

9

w

O O O oo

13

17
143
20
109

O O O O o o o

24

o o

40

13

-
N O O

O OO OO0 O0oOOoOOoOOoOo

132

O O O O o o o

24

o o

50

20

S
o O O

O OO OO0 Oo0OOoOOoOOoOo

28
40
20

(9]
N O O O

N
O OO OOOOOOOOoOOoOOo

[$,]
N O

O OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOo

O O O O O o o o o

w N
N O

O O O O O o

14

o

(O Ne] ~ = AN N O N ~
O PhPOOUUOOOOOUOOPMOOON

O O O O O o o o o

BN
o o

O O O O O o

12

o un

N w
o oON

O O OO O o o o o

pit

o

O O O O o o o

11

w
N O O OO

O OO OO oo OoO oo

20

O OO 0O 0000 O0oOOoOOoOOoo

= - N
P OO OO PO ®

O OO OO oo OoO oo

20

O OO 0O 0000 Oo0OOoOOoOOoOo

N N w
P OO OO XXMON

O OO OO O oo oo



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
72.
72.
75.
76.
77.
78.
78.
78.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
90.
90.
93.
94.
95.
95.
97.
98.
99.
929.

CSYZO GYM

VBC Waldshut-Tiengen

Merida Maraton TEAM CST
Lexware Jubior Team/TSA Niederstaufen
Team Green Valley

Bikeworks Race Team

CS Specialized Junior MTB Team
Domzale

ASC KARDAUN

bettini bike team

HMTBK Danmark

BK AXA

Superior MTB Team

Cyclo Team Kolarna

Hammel CK

IVAR CS-Author Team

WYV Ede

ARBO BMX Vésendorf

RC ARBO ANF Auto Eder Walding
GK Gliwice

Grupa Kolarska VIKTORIA Rybnik
ARBO ASKO Raiffeisen Feld am See
Picher Racing Team

UA59 Altenfelden

Fischer Junior Racing Team
Unterholzrandalierer

ride shop salbrechter

Team ESV Linz

TSV Heimenkirch/ Stevens Schubert Racing Team
Ski & Bike Deggendorf e.V.

Scott Faresin Team

Gyodri Atletikai Club

Tripower Wimbererhaus Freistadt
Casablanca Racingteam

Focus Team Hungary

Jugendteam Hinterbriihl

TSV Oberammergau

101. SC Jochenstein
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SC-Mirnock

Sopron Focus Team Hungary
Rodes Val Badia Raiffeisen
RSV Grafenau/MTB Team
Bike Team Auberg

RSV Garching

Team Moscow Region
Crosskovacsi bikeschool
Dynamic bike Eppan
Haibacher Radfreund

RK Aluminium Bike Team
INNCycling

Radclub liztal

Kdbanyai Torna Club

RSV Weinblattler

RV DJ’s Bikeshop Simplon Hard
SV Altenstadt/Team JOTA
Short Bike Academy Opletal
Bike 2000

Eleven Merzedes-Benz Mitas
GS ALTO ADIGE \ SV Sudtirol
Sport Union Bad Leonfelden
Rajec TREK

Bikeklinik St. Johann/Pg.

CLUBUL SPORTIV MAGURA CISNADIE

Radsportverein Weer-Kolsass
ROAD Sopron Bank Zrt. KSE.

Rsv Rosenheim Oliver Blas Youngster
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